
Post 16 Open events 

 

SGS College 

Saturday 7th October 2023  10am – 1pm 

Saturday 18th November 2023 10am – 1pm 

Saturday 27th January 2024  10am – 1pm 

Thursday 25th April 2023  10am – 1pm 

 

City of Bristol College 

Saturday 7th October 2023  10am – 1pm 

Thursday 23rd November 2023 5pm – 7.30pm 

Saturday 20th January 2024  10am – 1pm 

Wednesday 13th March 2024  5pm – 7.30pm 

Saturday 8th June 2024  10am – 1pm 

 

North Bristol Post 16 Centre 

Thursday 12th October 2023   6.30pm – 8.30pm 

Thursday 19th October 2023  6.30pm – 8.30pm 

 

St Brendan’s Sixth Form College 

Saturday 7th October 2023 

Wednesday 18th October 2023 

Thursday 16th November 2023 

Tuesday 6th February 2024 

(See website for bookings) 

 

St Bede’s Catholic College 

Thursday 2nd November 2023  6pm- 8pm 

 



Bristol Free School 

Tuesday 17th October 2023 (in person) 

Thursday 2nd November 2023 (virtual) 

(See website for bookings) 

 

St Mary Redcliffe & Temple Sixth Form 

Thursday 19th October 2023  6pm – 8.15pm 

Wednesday 8th November 2023 6pm – 8.15pm 

 

Bristol Cathedral Choir School 

Thursday 2nd November 2023 

(See website for bookings) 

 

Ashton Sixth Form 

Thursday 9th November 2023  6.30pm – 8.30pm 

 

Boomsatsuma 

Week of 2nd October 2023 

Week of 4th December 2023 

(See website for bookings) 

 

Access Creative College 

Saturday 4th November 2023   11am – 2pm 

Saturday 2nd December 2023  11am – 2pm 

Tuesday 27th February  2024  6pm – 7.30pm 

Saturday 20th April 2024  11am – 2pm 

Tuesday 25th June 2024  6pm – 7.30pm 

 

 



Bristol City Robins Foundation 

Tuesday 3rd October 2023  6.30pm 

Monday 13th November 2023  6.30pm 

Tuesday 30th January 2024  6.30pm 

Wednesday 1st May 2024  6.30pm 

 

 

 

 


